Auto Enge Triatlon - Celkové, 06.09.2015

# Jméno
1 Bedrnik Matéj (2000)
2 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003)
3 Stovitek Mat&j (2000)
4 Kareisova Ludmila (2002)
5 Piémanova Vendula (2001)
6 Chaloupka Viktor (2003)
7 Jesche Annabelle (2000)
8 Blechova Lucie (2003)
9 Veverka Vaclav (2003)
10 Huk Miroslav (2000)
11 Hofman Vojtéch (2001)
12 Matoskova Bara (2003)
13 Matoskova Katetina (2001)
14 Janecek Zdenék (2000)
15 TuZova Barbora (2002)
16 Schwager Henriette (2002)
17 Fajt Tomas (2001)
18 Jesche Adrian (2003)
19 Krenkova Kamila (2002)
20 Mateiciucova Anna (2001)
21 Glogowski Tim (2002)
22 Sedimayer Martin (2002)
23 Vyskocil Roman (2003)
24 Ast Anastasia (2003)
25 Nydrle Matyas (2003)
26 Nehasilova Olga (2002)
27 VyskoCcilova lva (2001)
28 Kotek Tomas (2003)
29 Kosik Martin (2000)
30 Horvat Dominik (2001)

Generovano dne 09.01.2026 15:57

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Kola-bbm.cz

SK Slavia Praha

AC Slovan

Author Xterra Team
SK SLAVIA PRAHA

DLRG Zittau

Alpine Pro Author
TRUA

Jitetin pod Jedlovou
TT Draci Varnsdorf
Author Xterra Team
Author Xterra Team
25 TGM

TI BIZU JBC

TJ Slovan Varnsdorf
DLRG Zittau

Bez tymu

SG Robur Zittau e.V.

Bez tymu

Kostelni Hlavno

SG Robur Zittau e.V.

Bez tymu
SKI CLUB BRANDYS
KL sport D&¢in

Author Xterra Team

Cas

00:23:14,00
00:27:41,00
00:28:00,00
00:28:30,00
00:28:45,00
00:29:27,00
00:29:38,00
00:30:14,00
00:30:15,00
00:30:40,00
00:30:45,00
00:31:13,00
00:31:20,00
00:31:37,00
00:31:40,00
00:31:55,00
00:33:01,00
00:33:06,00
00:33:27,00
00:34:16,00
00:34:52,00
00:35:19,00
00:35:31,00
00:36:06,00
00:39:04,00
00:39:15,00
00:39:19,00
00:43:49,00
01:16:41,00
02:04:58,00

Béh
00:00:33,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:11:37,00()

1. depo
00:00:22,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:17,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:20:44,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:23:19,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:24:14,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:28:23,00()
00:27:33,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:02:27,00()

MTB
00:15:17,00()
00:18:18,00()
00:19:05,00()
00:19:14,00()
00:19:27,00()
00:20:13,00()
00:19:02,00()
00:19:44,00()
00:19:28,00()
00:20:47,00()
00:19:18,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:21:14,00()
00:19:56,00()
00:20:31,00()
00:21:37,00()
00:23:23,00()
00:20:14,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:22:03,00()
00:20:27,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:24:03,00()
00:24:52,00()
00:25:43,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:20,00()
00:29:32,00()
00:48:26,00()
01:26:45,00()

Béh
00:00:33,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:11:37,00()



