

Auto Enge Triatlon - Celkově, 06.09.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	MTB	Běh
1	Bedrník Matěj (2000)	CZE	Kola-bbm.cz	00:23:14,00	00:00:33,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:15:17,00()	00:00:33,00()
2	Bedrníková Karolína (2003)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:27:41,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:18:18,00()	00:00:36,00()
3	Šťoviček Matěj (2000)	CZE	AC Slovan	00:28:00,00	00:00:35,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:19:05,00()	00:00:35,00()
4	Kareisová Ludmila (2002)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:28:30,00	00:00:34,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:19:14,00()	00:00:34,00()
5	Piřmanová Vendula (2001)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:28:45,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:19:27,00()	00:00:36,00()
6	Chaloupka Viktor (2003)	CZE		00:29:27,00	00:00:34,00()	00:00:17,00()	00:20:13,00()	00:00:34,00()
7	Jesche Annabelle (2000)	DEU	DLRG Zittau	00:29:38,00	00:00:37,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:19:02,00()	00:00:37,00()
8	Blechová Lucie (2003)	CZE	Alpine Pro Author	00:30:14,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:19:44,00()	00:00:36,00()
9	Veverka Václav (2003)	CZE	TRUA	00:30:15,00	00:00:37,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:19:28,00()	00:00:37,00()
10	Huk Miroslav (2000)	CZE	Jiřetín pod Jedlovou	00:30:40,00	00:00:37,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:20:47,00()	00:00:37,00()
11	Hofman Vojtěch (2001)	CZE	TT Draci Varnsdorf	00:30:45,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:19:18,00()	00:00:36,00()
12	Matošková Bára (2003)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:31:13,00	00:01:11,00()	00:20:44,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:01:11,00()
13	Matošková Kateřina (2001)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	00:31:20,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:21:14,00()	00:00:36,00()
14	Janeček Zdeněk (2000)	CZE	ZŠ TGM	00:31:37,00	00:00:35,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:19:56,00()	00:00:35,00()
15	Tužová Barbora (2002)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:31:40,00	00:00:37,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:20:31,00()	00:00:37,00()
16	Schwager Henriette (2002)	DEU		00:31:55,00	00:00:39,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:21:37,00()	00:00:39,00()
17	Fajt Tomáš (2001)	CZE	TJ Slovan Varnsdorf	00:33:01,00	00:00:38,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:23:23,00()	00:00:38,00()
18	Jesche Adrian (2003)	DEU	DLRG Zittau	00:33:06,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:20:14,00()	00:00:36,00()
19	Krenková Kamila (2002)	CZE	Bez týmu	00:33:27,00	00:01:03,00()	00:23:19,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:01:03,00()
20	Mateiciucová Anna (2001)	CZE		00:34:16,00	00:00:38,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:22:03,00()	00:00:38,00()
21	Glogowski Tim (2002)	DEU	SG Robur Zittau e.V.	00:34:52,00	00:00:36,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:20:27,00()	00:00:36,00()
22	Sedlmayer Martin (2002)	CZE	Bez týmu	00:35:19,00	00:01:43,00()	00:24:14,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:01:43,00()
23	Vyskočil Roman (2003)	CZE	Kostelní Hlavno	00:35:31,00	00:00:38,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:24:03,00()	00:00:38,00()
24	Ast Anastasia (2003)	DEU	SG Robur Zittau e.V.	00:36:06,00	00:00:37,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:24:52,00()	00:00:37,00()
25	Nýdrle Matyáš (2003)	CZE		00:39:04,00	00:00:39,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:25:43,00()	00:00:39,00()
26	Nehasilová Olga (2002)	CZE	Bez týmu	00:39:15,00	00:00:52,00()	00:28:23,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:00:52,00()
27	Vyskočilová Iva (2001)	CZE	SKI CLUB BRANDÝS	00:39:19,00	00:01:18,00()	00:27:33,00()	00:00:20,00()	00:01:18,00()
28	Kotek Tomáš (2003)	CZE		00:43:49,00	00:00:35,00()	00:00:24,00()	00:29:32,00()	00:00:35,00()
29	Košik Martin (2000)	CZE	KL sport Děčín	01:16:41,00	00:05:33,00()	00:01:05,00()	00:48:26,00()	00:05:33,00()
30	Horvat Dominik (2001)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	02:04:58,00	00:11:37,00()	00:02:27,00()	01:26:45,00()	00:11:37,00()